
World’s Largest Manufacturer of Rotary Tiller

VIKTOR ROTARY TILLER

It is available in sizes from 1.5 to 2.25 meters working width. Choices are also available for single speed, multi speed and types of blades as per requirement

It’s specially designed blade rotor reduces load on tractor as well as diesel consumption and avoids tyre slippage

Strong and sturdy design made for hassle free performance and better durability

In-house manufactured Boron steel blades provides long lasting performance

SHAKTIMAN offers a wide range of Rotary tillers to customer to select the right product for their tillage need depended on the type of soil, type of crop and depth required.



World’s Largest Manufacturer of Rotary Tiller

Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.
“SHAKTIMAN”, Survey No.-108/1, Plot No. B, NH-27, Nr. Bharudi Toll Plaza, Bhunava (Village), Taluka: Gondal, Dist.: Rajkot. 
State: Gujarat - INDIA, Pin - 360 311. Phone: + 91 (2827) 661637 (30 Lines), + 91 (2827) 270 537, Fax: + 91 (2827) 270 457
Email: info@shaktimanagro.com, Web: www.shaktimanagro.com, CIN: U72900GJ2000PTC 038435

Correspondence : Nr. Hotel Krishna Park, N.H. 27, Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004, Gujarat, India.

VIKTOR ROTARY TILLER

SRT - 150 SRT - 175 SRT - 200 SRT - 225

1085

1263

1705

1540 / 60.6

50-65

1780 / 70.1 2020 / 79.5

60-75 70-85

37-48 45-56 60-71

Cat - II

2425

2260 / 89

80-95

52-63

1945 2185Overall Length (mm)

Tractor Power

3-Point Hitch Type

Overall Width (mm)  

Tilling Width (mm / inch)  

Overall Height (mm)

HP

Kw

MODEL

Curved / Square

Gear

225 / 9

89 / 3.5

005 / 0.20 4 / 0.17Frame Off-set (mm / inch)

Standard Tine Construction

Transmission Type

Max. Working Depth (mm / inch)

Rotor Tube Diameter (mm / inch)

36 42 48 54No. of Tines (L/C-90x8)

The company reserves absolute rights to modify the specifications of machine and components therein 
without any prior notice.

521 / 20.50

Slip Clutch / Shear Bolt

Rotor Swing Diameter (mm / inch)

Driveline Safety Device

Weight (Kg / lbs) 580 / 1280 621 / 1370 664 / 1464 706 / 1557

"Weight is including safety guards & excluding PTO”

Rotor RPM Chart 

Viktor
(GD)

540

- -

19

SS

MS

MS

16

17

18

13

18

17

22

191

214

240

2481000

226

Optional:

����Gear Box: Single Speed/Multi speed

    B lades: C type/ L type

    Drive Shaft: Shear Bolt/ Slip Clutch

 
Series

 
Input 
RPM

 
Gear 
Box 

 
Spur

Gear 1 
 

 
Spur

Gear 2 
 

 
Rotor 
Speed

Standard Gear Pair 17-18

Multi-purpose - Suitable for both dryland 
& wetland cultivation
Suitable for medium to heavy soils
Available in 4 ft, 5 ft, 5.5 ft, 6 ft, 7 ft and 8 ft width

Advantages: 


