# **VIKTOR ROTARY TILLER**





SHAKTIMAN offers a wide range of Rotary tillers to customer to select the right product for their tillage need depended on the type of soil, type of crop and depth required.

- It is available in sizes from 1.5 to 2.25 meters working width. Choices are also available for single speed, multi speed and types of blades as per requirement
- It's specially designed blade rotor reduces load on tractor as well as diesel consumption and avoids tyre slippage
- Strong and sturdy design made for hassle free performance and better durability
- In-house manufactured Boron steel blades provides long lasting performance

## VIKTOR ROTARY TILLER

MODEL	SRT - 150	SRT - 175	SRT - 200	SRT - 225			
Overall Length (mm)	1705	1945	2185	2425			
Overall Width (mm)	1085						
Overall Height (mm)	1263						
Tilling Width (mm / inch)	1540 / 60.6	1780 / 70.1	2020 / 79.5	2260 / 89			
HP Tractor Power	50-65	60-75	70-85	80-95			
Kw	37-48	45-56	52-63	60-71			
3-Point Hitch Type		Cat - II					
Frame Off-set (mm / inch)	5 / 0.20	0	0	4 / 0.17			
No. of Tines (L/C-90x8)	36	42	48	54			
Standard Tine Construction		Curved / Square					
Transmission Type		Gear					
Max. Working Depth (mm / inch)		225 / 9					
Rotor Tube Diameter (mm / inch)		89 / 3.5					
Rotor Swing Diameter (mm / inch)	521 / 20.50						
Driveline Safety Device		Slip Clutch / Shear Bolt					
Weight (Kg / lbs)	580 / 1280	621 / 1370	664 / 1464	706 / 1557			

The company reserves absolute rights to modify the specifications of machine and components therein without any prior notice.

"Weight is including safety guards & excluding PTO"

#### Advantages:

- Multi-purpose Suitable for both dryland & wetland cultivation
- Suitable for medium to heavy soils
- Available in 4 ft, 5 ft, 5.5 ft, 6 ft, 7 ft and 8 ft width

#### Optional:

- Gear Box: Single Speed/Multi speed
- Blades: C type/ L type
- Drive Shaft: Shear Bolt/ Slip Clutch

### Rotor RPM Chart

Series	Input RPM	Gear Box	Spur Gear 1	Spur Gear 2	Rotor Speed
Viktor (GD)		SS	-	-	226
	540		16	19	191
		MS	17	18	214
			18	17	240
	1000	MS	13	22	248

Standard Gear Pair 17-18



#### Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.

"SHAKTIMAN", Survey No.-108/1, Plot No. B, NH-27, Nr. Bharudi Toll Plaza, Bhunava (Village), Taluka: Gondal, Dist.: Rajkot. State: Gujarat - INDIA, Pin - 360 311. Phone: + 91 (2827) 661637 (30 Lines), + 91 (2827) 270 537, Fax: + 91 (2827) 270 457 Email: info@shaktimanagro.com, Web: www.shaktimanagro.com, CIN: U72900GJ2000PTC 038435

Correspondence : Nr. Hotel Krishna Park, N.H. 27, Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004, Gujarat, India.

World's Largest Manufacturer of Rotary Tiller



